南充新川电子科技有限公司
ThreeLayer Scientific-Technics Co.,Ltd
产 品 承 认 书
SPECIFICATION  FOR  APPROVAL
客户名称
CUSTOMER NAME.
- - - - -
产品类型

DIM 12.5 12.5 6.0 5.0 7.6 7.0 5.4 2.8
TOLE Max Max Max Typ Typ Ref Ref Ref
二.电路图/CIRCUIT DIAGRAM 三.注意事项/NOTE：
1.印字：黑色
四.电气特性/ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTIC
Part Nuber
Inductance
(uH)
Tolerance
Test
Frequency
(Hz)
DCR (mΩ)
Max.
IDC (A) MARK
CDRI-125-2R4□ 2.4 N 100K/0.25V 15 6.5 2R4
CDRI-125-2R7□ 2.7 N 100K/0.25V 15 6.5 2R7
CDRI-125-3R3□ 3.3 M  N 100K/0.25V 14 6.75 3R3
CDRI-125-4R7□ 4.7 M  N 100K/0.25V 18 6.2 4R7
CDRI-125-6R8□ 6.8 M  N 100K/0.25V 23 5.9 6R8
CDRI-125-7R5□ 7.5 M  N 100K/0.25V 24 4.2 7R5
CDRI-125-100□ 10 M  N 100K/0.25V 25 4.0 100
CDRI-125-120□ 12 M  N 100K/0.25V 27 3.5 120
CDRI-125-150□ 15 M  N 100K/0.25V 30 3.3 150
CDRI-125-180□ 18 M  N 100K/0.25V 34 3.0 180
CDRI-125-220□ 22 M  N 100K/0.25V 36 2.8 220
CDRI-125-270□ 27 M  N 100K/0.25V 51 2.3 270
ThreeLayer Scientific-Technics Co.,Ltd
承认书/SPECIFICATION  FOR  APPROVAL
Product Size PAD Layout
Page:3 of  6

CDRI-125- SERIES
文件编号
FILE NO.
SP-21072004
四.电气特性/ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTIC
Part Nuber
Inductance
(uH)
Tolerance
Test
Frequency
(Hz)
DCR (mΩ)
Max.
IDC (A) MARK
CDRI-125-330□ 33 M  N 100K/0.25V 57 2.1 330
CDRI-125-390□ 39 M  N 100K/0.25V 68 2.0 390
CDRI-125-470□ 47 M  N 100K/0.25V 75 1.8 470
CDRI-125-680□ 68 M  N 100K/0.25V 120 1.5 680
CDRI-125-820□ 82 M  N 100K/0.25V 140 1.4 820
CDRI-125-101□ 100 K  M 100K/0.25V 160 1.3 101
CDRI-125-121□ 120 K  M 100K/0.25V 170 1.1 121
CDRI-125-151□ 150 K  M 100K/0.25V 230 1.0 151
CDRI-125-181□ 180 K  M 100K/0.25V 290 0.9 181
CDRI-125-221□ 220 K  M 100K/0.25V 400 0.8 221
CDRI-125-331□ 330 K  M 100K/0.25V 510 0.68 331
CDRI-125-391□ 390 K  M 100K/0.25V 690 0.65 391
CDRI-125-471□ 470 K  M 100K/0.25V 770 0.58 471
CDRI-125-561□ 560 K  M 100K/0.25V 860 0.54 561
CDRI-125-681□ 680 K  M 100K/0.25V 1200 0.48 681
CDRI-125-821□ 820 K  M 100K/0.25V 1340 0.43 821
CDRI-125-102□ 1000 K  M 100K/0.25V 1530 0.4 102
(1) Specify the inductance tolerance, K(±10%),M(±20%),N(±30%)
(2).IDC1:Base on temp.rise & ∆L/L0A≦25% MAX，Temp.rise 40℃Typ
(3).Operating temp.:-40℃ to +125℃
(4).Storage Temp: -20°C up to +40°C, 75% RH max.